Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Trell Exprieneces Pvt Ltd

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure - 8

Date of commencement of CIRP : 19th December, 2023

List of creditors as on : 19th January, 2024

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount |Amount of any | Amountt
covered |covered Amount | mutual | of claim
by by Whether (% of of dues that| under
Date of Amount of claim security |guarante |related |Voting continge | may be | verificati |Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest |e party ?  |share nt claim | set- off on if any
1 MoEngage India Pvt Ltd 8.01.2024 1,11,15,302 1,11,15,302
2 Mobpro Digital Service LLP 10.01.2024 1,69,19,472 1,69,19,472
Hiveminds Innovative
Market Solutions Private
3 Limited 10.01.2024 1,57,47,957 1,57,47,957
Enhance Buisness Solutions
4 Pyt Ltd 18.01.2024 1,07,49,052 1,07,49,052
5,45,31,783 5,45,31,783




